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SIZE CONFIG PRICE  LVL  A

22"x12"
22"x14"
24"x12"
24"x14"
24"x16"
26"x14"
26"x16"
28"x16"
30"x16"

22"x8.25"
24"x8.25"
26"x8.25"
28"x8.25"
30"x8.25"

OFF-ROAD MONO

OFF-ROAD MONO

OFF-ROAD MONO

OFF-ROAD MONO

OFF-ROAD MONO

OFF-ROAD MONO

OFF-ROAD MONO

OFF-ROAD MONO

OFF-ROAD MONO

DUALLY

DUALLY

DUALLY

DUALLY

DUALLY

SINGLE COLOR
2-TONE

2-TONE COLOR CODE
3-TONE

3-TONE COLOR CODE
BRUSHED FINISH

FLOATING CENTER CAP

$180/WHEEL
$300/WHEEL
$350/WHEEL
$400/WHEEL
$450/WHEEL
$250/WHEEL
$375/WHEEL

$1,060 
$1,100 
$1,200 
$1,245 
$1,245 
$1,410 
$1,530 
$1,890 
$2,250 
$1,110 
$1,230 
$1,410 
$1,770 
$2,250 

PRICE  LVL  B

$1,000 
$1,040 
$1,145 
$1,185 
$1,185 
$1,350 
$1,470 
$1,830 
$2,130 
$1,050 
$1,170 
$1,350 
$1,710 
$2,100 

PRICE  LVL  C

$970 
$1,010 
$1,115 
$1,155 
$1,155 
$1,290 
$1,410 
$1,770 
$2,010 
$990 
$1,110 
$1,290 
$1,650 
$2,000 

ADDITIONAL  OPTIONS

AMANI OFF-ROAD
PRICE SHEET
2 0 2 2


